

PERFORATION - ASTRA
VARIOUS STAR HOLES
@ RANDOM CENTERS

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF ADAMS CAMPBELL CO. AND ARE NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSMITTED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF ADAMS CAMPBELL CO. ANY UNAUTHORIZED REPRODUCTION OR USE OF DESIGN INTENT AS ILLUSTRATED IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF ADAMS CAMPBELL.

	JOB NAME:	CLUSTER SO:	942239-10
accent	PERFORATION	CUSTOMER:	XXXXX
CEILINGS AND WALLS	-	SCALE:	FULL
A DIVISION OF ADAMS CAMPBELL COMPANY Tel: 626-330-3425 - Fax: 626-961-6111	<b>.</b>	DATE:	5/10/2013
REVISIONS:	PRODUCT:	DRAWN BY:	JS
	<b>人</b>	SHEET:	1